Bluegrass Pistol Club

A division of the Blue Grass Sportsmen's League

Membership Application

\$20 Annual Dues, \$50 3-year, \$150 10-year, \$300 Lifetime

New Membership Renewal

Pistol Club membership is only valid with current BGSL membership.

Memberships are on a calendar year basis and expire on December 31st.

Applications received after Oct 31, will be valid for the following year and will include the remainder of the current year in your membership.

Name	
Street Address	
City	State Zip
Home Phone	Cell Phone
Email Subscribe to the Pistol Division e-	mail announcements at: http://bgslinc.com/lists/?p=subscribe
	Expires
(from BGSL membership card)	

Please make check payable to **Bluegrass Pistol Club.**Print this form and mail with your check to:

BGPC Treasurer c/o Scott Katz 3170 Mapleleaf Dr Apt 1911 Lexington KY 40509-2627

Your new membership card will be mailed to you. Please contact us if you have not received it within two weeks.

Allen Carmical, President Scott Katz, Treasurer email: pistol@bgslinc.com email: skatz11@gmail.com

Bluegrass Pistol Club A division of Blue Grass Sportsmen's League